

WBUD05-001171-2021

TR-

02

18.12.2021

The physical case record has been received today from Ld. ADJ Court, Islampur for disposal. Let it be registered.

Hazira is filed on behalf of petitioner through Ld. Advocate.

Fix 21.02.2022 for SR/AD.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB 742