

MACC 257 of 2021

WBUD05-001171-2021

03

21.02.2022

This day is fixed for SR/AD.

Regular PO is on leave.

Hazira is filed on behalf of petitioner through Ld. Advocate.

OP Insurance has not filed hazira.

Fix 04.04.2022 for SR/AD.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal, I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB 911