

WBUD05-001171-2021

07

20.08.2022

This day is fixed for SR/AD.

Hazira is filed on behalf of petitioner through Ld. Advocate.

No SR/AD has been received yet.

Fix 14.12.2022 for and SR/AD.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal  
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
JO Code WB 742