

WBUD05-001171-2021

18

11.12.2023

This day is fixed for evidence.

Regular PO is on leave.

Both petitioner and OP Insurance Company files separate hazira through Lawyer.

Fix 18.12.2023 for evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, MAC Tribunal, I/C
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB 672